
MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jacob Myers Campus Colts 179.6 315.0 10

2 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 180.8 280.0 8

3 Andrew  Powell Wichita Heights 172.6 275.0 6

4 Hunter Crosby Maize High 173.8 265.0 4

5 Elijah Defore Wichita East High School 174.0 255.0 2

6 Kempis McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 172.4 245.0 1

7 Demirreo Mitchell Wichita Northwest High School 181.0 240.0 0

8 Jake Reynoso Shawnee Mission North High School 176.6 225.0 0

9 Caden  McElgunn Dodge City High School 177.4 225.0 0

10 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 179.4 220.0 0

11 Gabe  Valasquez Dodge City High School 177.8 215.0 0

12 Cash Richardson Maize High 174.6 190.0 0

13 Ethan Wagers Gardner Edgerton High School 175.4 185.0 0

14 Cooper Nowlin Maize High 179.2 145.0 0

15 Allen Smith Dodge City High School 173.4 0.0 0

16 EYAN MOSSMAN Washburn Rural 174.6 0.0 0

17 Diego Esparza Wichita East High School 180.8 0.0 0

Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kempis McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 172.4 435.0 10

2 Jacob Myers Campus Colts 179.6 420.0 8

3 EYAN MOSSMAN Washburn Rural 174.6 405.0 6

4 Hunter Crosby Maize High 173.8 380.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 180.8 375.0 2

6 Caden  McElgunn Dodge City High School 177.4 370.0 1

7 Allen Smith Dodge City High School 173.4 360.0 0

8 Gabe  Valasquez Dodge City High School 177.8 360.0 0

9 Cash Richardson Maize High 174.6 325.0 0

10 Andrew  Powell Wichita Heights 172.6 315.0 0

11 Ethan Wagers Gardner Edgerton High School 175.4 315.0 0

12 Demirreo Mitchell Wichita Northwest High School 181.0 315.0 0

13 Elijah Defore Wichita East High School 174.0 285.0 0

14 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 179.4 270.0 0

15 Cooper Nowlin Maize High 179.2 225.0 0

16 Jake Reynoso Shawnee Mission North High School 176.6 0.0 0

17 Diego Esparza Wichita East High School 180.8 0.0 0

Men's 181.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Jacob Myers Campus Colts 179.6 480.0 10

2 Jake Reynoso Shawnee Mission North High School 176.6 430.0 8

3 Kempis McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 172.4 420.0 6

4 Andrew  Powell Wichita Heights 172.6 415.0 4

5 EYAN MOSSMAN Washburn Rural 174.6 415.0 2

6 Diego Esparza Wichita East High School 180.8 415.0 1

7 Demirreo Mitchell Wichita Northwest High School 181.0 410.0 0

8 Elijah Defore Wichita East High School 174.0 405.0 0

9 Hunter Crosby Maize High 173.8 380.0 0

10 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 180.8 380.0 0

11 Caden  McElgunn Dodge City High School 177.4 375.0 0

12 Ethan Wagers Gardner Edgerton High School 175.4 365.0 0



# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

13 Allen Smith Dodge City High School 173.4 335.0 0

14 Cash Richardson Maize High 174.6 335.0 0

15 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 179.4 325.0 0

16 Gabe  Valasquez Dodge City High School 177.8 295.0 0

17 Cooper Nowlin Maize High 179.2 230.0 0

Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jacob Myers Campus Colts 179.6 1215.0 10

2 Kempis McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 172.4 1100.0 8

3 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 180.8 1035.0 6

4 Hunter Crosby Maize High 173.8 1025.0 4

5 Andrew  Powell Wichita Heights 172.6 1005.0 2

6 Caden  McElgunn Dodge City High School 177.4 970.0 1

7 Demirreo Mitchell Wichita Northwest High School 181.0 965.0 0

8 Elijah Defore Wichita East High School 174.0 945.0 0

9 Gabe  Valasquez Dodge City High School 177.8 870.0 0

10 Ethan Wagers Gardner Edgerton High School 175.4 865.0 0

11 Cash Richardson Maize High 174.6 850.0 0

12 EYAN MOSSMAN Washburn Rural 174.6 820.0 0

13 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 179.4 815.0 0

14 Allen Smith Dodge City High School 173.4 695.0 0

15 Jake Reynoso Shawnee Mission North High School 176.6 655.0 0

16 Cooper Nowlin Maize High 179.2 600.0 0

17 Diego Esparza Wichita East High School 180.8 415.0 0


